
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
24 
83 
76 
22 

174 
91 
21 

189 
124 
147 
44 

Name 
Caspian Hagman 
Hugo Nordgren 
David Finnäs 
Benjamin Robertson 
Isak Askhed 
Ebba Mårtensson 
Marvin Ahlqvist 
Ruben Eronen 
Johanna Jansson 
Lucas Brink 
Mattias Waern 

Class 
Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Best Tm 
37.833 
37.927 
38.170 
38.394 
38.538 
38.598 
38.659 
38.691 
39.107 
39.452 

Diff 

0.094 
0.337 
0.561 
0.705 
0.765 
0.826 
0.858 
1.274 
1.619 

Best Speed 
78,503 
78,308 
77,810 
77,356 
77,067 
76,947 
76,826 
76,762 
75,945 
75,281 

- 

In Lap 
11 
9 

10 
8 
8 
9 
6 
7 
8 

10 
0 

Nat/State 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 

Sponsor 
Ward Racing 

Ward Racing 
KH Racing Team 

Nerd Racing 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Bengt Söderberg 
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Stockholm Race Weekend 2023, lördag 
Senior 125 

Träning 1 

Practice started at 8:40:02 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2023-04-22 08:40 


